
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
177 

75 
272 
592 

84 
5 

199 
54 
56 
25 

181 
65 

741 
137 

98 
14 
53 

9 
174 
475 
121 

24 
123 

73 
67 
12 
87 

441 
214 

4 
28 
61 

169 
341 
834 
927 

30 

Name 
Pietro Pagnoncelli 
Antonio PACE 
Giacomo CAFFAGNI 
Jacopo DEMARIA 
Marco FERRETTI 
Daniele BASSI 
Francesco ROCCHIO 
Mauro PIANO 
Nicholas SOLA 
Andrea BELLINGERI 
Claudio SPERETTA 
Simone DENTI 
Christian POCOBELLO 
Walter MARAGLIANO 
Massimo DIONI 
Emaunuele RAPAGLIA 
Ezio ROSBOCH 
Claudio ACCORNERO 
Luciano FERRARA 
Francesco LANFRANCONI 
Simone Pietro BACCINO 
Antonio PUGLIESE 
Domenico PICCOLANTONIO 
Cristiano PARMEGGIANI 
Manuele FULGERI 
Simone PIAZZA 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Luca COGLIANO 
Roberto LA ROSA 
Sergio DON SANTOS 
Matteo FERRARI 
Paolo VENTURELLI 
Claudio GIUGANINO 
Stefano CAREDDU 
Carlo CHIONO 
Daniele MANFREDI 
Christian CARE' 

Best Tm 
1:10.082 
1:11.818 
1:13.373 
1:14.464 
1:14.504 
1:14.876 
1:15.178 
1:15.203 
1:15.608 
1:16.136 
1:16.293 
1:16.458 
1:16.461 
1:16.524 
1:16.686 
1:16.748 
1:16.851 
1:16.971 
1:17.032 
1:17.313 
1:17.379 
1:17.480 
1:17.628 
1:17.712 
1:17.916 
1:18.146 
1:18.279 
1:18.471 
1:18.749 
1:18.797 
1:20.297 
1:20.421 
1:21.076 
1:21.473 
1:22.704 
1:22.879 
1:23.230 

Diff 

1.736 
3.291 
4.382 
4.422 
4.794 
5.096 
5.121 
5.526 
6.054 
6.211 
6.376 
6.379 
6.442 
6.604 
6.666 
6.769 
6.889 
6.950 
7.231 
7.297 
7.398 
7.546 
7.630 
7.834 
8.064 
8.197 
8.389 
8.667 
8.715 

10.215 
10.339 
10.994 
11.391 
12.622 
12.797 
13.148 

In Lap 
5 
6 

10 
8 
4 
8 

12 
3 
6 
6 
9 
3 
7 
6 
2 
3 
9 
7 
6 

11 
7 
7 
2 
4 
9 
4 
4 
7 
2 
2 
5 
8 
6 
3 
4 
2 
7 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki250/Honda 600 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Aprilia 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 28/03/2021 
ESPERTI 

3 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:01:21 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

28/03/2021 12:00 


